I

11.875 6375

3.775 11.690———— H:

13.925—— ‘ 23.740

N
(|
1L
(]
D,
1

L J
TY-KQA1
ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 TY-KQ-01-00 FRAME ASSEMBLY
2 1 TY-KQ-05-00 PIN ASSEMBLY
3 1 10-24 X 3/8 SOCKET BUTTON CAP SCREW
4 1 1/4-28 X 1/2 BOLT
5 1 TY-KQ-04-00 PIN
6 1 1/4-20 X 2 BOLT
7 1 1/4-20 LOCK NUT
8 1{ N 25 X1.7 N BALL LOQK PIN




